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OFFICERS APPOINTED BY THE COUNCIL

Louis Kaufmann Warden
H. P; Brown Treasurer
James White i . Clerk
George J. Frazer ... "i County Auditors and
Wm. Ewart . / Auditors of School Monies
A. T. Rice, M. D Gaol Surgeon
F. R. Ball . County Solicitor
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Walter Murray County Bridge Commissioner
W. M. Davis Engineer under General Road Companies' Act
Daniel Peacock Mes8«mger
J. B. Withrow Janitor of Court House
F. R. Ball Local Director C. V. R.
Wm. Carlyle Public School Inspector

Wm. Carlyle, I. P. S. . ] p,

D.H. Hunter P^"j
Wm. Briden \ '

Oliver J. Clarke Manager IndustriiJ Farm and House of Refuge
Mrs. Clarke Matron House of Refuge
James Anderson Inspector Industrial Farm and House of Refuge
Arch. McLay, M. D .Surgeon House of Refuge
P. J. McKay Reporter for County Court
H. B Sproat High Oounty Con able

John Morrison .... Nominating Officer County Council Division No. 1

ty Board oi Examiners
Public School 1 eachers
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W. G. Francis . .

E. Cody
M. F. Anslie

Alexander Bell. .

,

.\lex. McFarlane.
John Peers

No. 2

No. 3

No. 4

No. r>

No. 6

No. 7

TRUSTEKS OF C0LLE(iIATK INSTITUTES AND HKIH SCHOOLS.

[James Sutherland, M. P Appointed 1895
Woodstock -1 Andrew Pattullo. M.P.P ti

Tugersoll

Tilsonburg

iJohn
M. Grant

Wm. Partio

L R. Walker, M. D
Chai'les Kennedy i

I
L. C. Sinclair .... t

-j John Carruthers i

[George W. Hare i

1896
1897

1895
189G
1897

1895
1896
1897
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